
I, Will Noonan, Public Works Operations Manager, hereby certify  

that these bid tabulations are correct.     

_______________________________  

Will Noonan              Date     

PROJECT NO. FAC230008A (OPS 1) Engineer's Estimate: name Copper Mechanical name Columbia Allied Services name Stewart Mechanical name Apex Mechanical LLC

address PO Box 2496 address 27316 NE 10th Ave address 1802 SE 16th St address PO Box 1652

DESCRIPTION: Camas Operations Center Mechanical and Battle Ground, WA 98604 Ridgefield, WA 98642 Battle Ground, WA 98604

Electrical Improvements Ent. By email andrew@coppermechanical.com email jasper@columbiaallied.com email Taylor@stewartci.comemail estimating@apexmechanical.org

DATE OF BID OPENING: MP phone 360-852.1583 phone 360-256-1024 phone 360-892.5215 phone 360-666-8735

ITEM   DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT ENGRG UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT

NO PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

1 Mobilization (all sites) LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

2 Minor Change (Min. Bid $5,000) LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 Construction Documentation (Min. Bid $7,500) LS 1 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

4 Mechanical Improvements LS 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $155,600.00 $155,600.00 $155,350.00 $155,350.00 $99,579.00 $99,579.00 $324,601.00 $324,601.00

5 Mechanical Control System and Integration LS 1 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $84,400.00 $84,400.00 $52,000.00 $52,000.00 $80,240.00 $80,240.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00

6 Electrical Improvements LS 1 $160,000.00 $160,000.00 $174,000.00 $174,000.00 $322,900.00 $322,900.00 $406,996.00 $406,996.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00

Subtotal $327,500.00 $431,500.00 $557,750.00 $604,315.00 $737,101.00

Sales Tax (8.5%) $27,837.50 $36,677.50 $47,408.75 $51,366.78 $62,653.59

Total - $355,337.50 $468,177.50 $605,158.75 $655,681.78 $799,754.59

$355,337.50

Docusign Envelope ID: A4BC6FD2-C824-4B26-B68E-0632586DB0E2

10/4/2024


